
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Girls Coach:  Rae Ann Darling Reed Principal: Don Sauer 
 Boys Coach:  Christopher Owens                                                              Athletic Director: Danielle LaPoint  

    

Go Canes!Go Canes!Go Canes!Go Canes!    

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

8/27/16  Sat 
Jim Ryun Season 

Opener 
Away 7:30 a.m. 

9/3/16 Sat 

Bradenton Runners 
Club Invitational 

Hosted by Manatee 
High School 

Home 8:00 a.m. 

9/10/16 Sat 
Seffner Christian 

Invitational 
Away 8:00 a.m. 

9/17/16 Sat Venice Invitational Away 8:00 a.m. 

9/24/16  Sat 
North Port XC 

Invitational 
Away 8:45 a.m. 

10/8/16 Sat 
Disney Cross Country 

Classic 
Away TBA 

10/15/16 Sat 
Tri-County 

Championship 
Home 8:00 a.m. 

10/20/16 Thu 4A District 8 Away 9:00 a.m. 

10/28/16 Fri 4A Region 2 Away 9:10 a.m. 

11/5/16 Sat 4A State Finals Away TBD 

          

          

District Host:  Manatee High School                       District Date:  10/20/16  

 


